Brand

XX Pedigree XX

XX Purina Pro Plan XX
Evangers(Healthy Grain)
Canidae(Healthy Grain)*
EVO(Grain Free)

Chicken Soup for the Soul(Healthy
Grain)*

Fromm(Healthy Grain)*

Blue Buffalo(Healthy Grain)
Wellness(Healthy Grain)*
Earthborn Holistic(Grain Free)*
Taste of the Wild(Grain Free)
Annamaet(Healthy Grain)*

Chicken Soup for the Soul(Grain Free)*
Eagle Holistic Select(Healthy Grain)*

Earthborn Holistic(Healthy Grain)*
Horizon(Healthy Grain)*

Blue Buffalo(Grain Free)
Zignature*

Great Life(Grain Free)

Natures Variety(Healthy Grain)*
California Natural(Grain Free)
Horizon(Grain Free)*

Great Life(Healthy Grain)*

Solid Gold(Healthy Grain)*
Natural Balance(Grain Free) (LID)
Fromm(Grain Free)*
Merrick(Healthy Grain)
Canidae(Grain Free)* (LID)
Wellness(Grain Free)*
Petcurean(Healthy Grain)*
Merrick(Grain Free)
Evangers(Grain Free)
Annamaet(Grain Free)*
Farmina(Grain Free)*

Solid Gold(Grain Free)*

Natures Variety(Grain Free)*
Eagle Holistic Select(Grain Free)*
Acana*

Wellmade*

Farmina(Healthy Grain)*

Bag

Cost/Bag Weight
$18.99 33 |b.
$41.98 35 |b.
$40.51 33 Ib.
$40.84 30 |b.
$45.49 28.6 Ib.
$41.99 30 Ib.
$50.00 33 |b.
$45.99 30 Ib.
$49.49 30 |b.
$46.87 28 Ib.
$48.99 30 |b.
$64.99 40 |b.
$39.70 25 |b.
$57.99 30 Ib.
$47.99 28 |b.
$41.99 25 Ib.
$44.99 24 |b.
$54.99 27 lb.
$46.05 25 |b.
$50.95 27 lb.
$48.99 26 |b.
$46.99 25.1|b.
$63.75 33 |b.
$52.24 28.5 Ib.
$52.10 28 |b.
$58.50 26 |b.
$50.19 25 |b.
$56.99 24 |b.
$51.99 24 |b.
$58.99 25 |b.
$56.83 25 |b.
$72.42 33 Ib.
$77.99 30 Ib.
$74.66 26.4 |b.
$56.99 24 |b.
$59.99 20 |b.
$59.99 24 |b.
$57.99 25 |b.
$59.99 25 Ib.
$71.38 26.4 |b.

Amount

Fed/Day
4.1 cups

3.4 cups
3.2 cups
2.9 cups
2.5 cups

3.7 cups
3.2 cups
3.5 cups
3.0 cups
3.0 cups
3.6 cups
3.6 cups
3.9 cups
2.9 cups
3.2 cups
3.2 cups
3.4 cups
2.9 cups
2.9 cups
3.1 cups
3.1 cups
3.2 cups
3.2 cups
3.6 cups
3.7 cups
3.2 cups
3.6 cups
2.6 cups
3.4 cups
2.8 cups
2.8 cups
3.2 cups
3.1 cups
2.8 cups
3.8 cups
2.5 cups
2.9 cups
3.3 cups
2.9 cups
3.5 cups

Cost/Day
$0.49
$0.85
$0.96
$1.04
$1.05

$1.07
$1.12
$1.19
$1.26
$1.26
$1.26
$1.30
$1.33
$1.36
$1.38
$1.41
$1.46
$1.48
$1.48
$1.49
$1.52
$1.54
$1.54
$1.55
$1.55
$1.63
$1.66
$1.72
$1.77
$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.86
$1.88
$1.94
$1.95
$1.97
$1.98
$2.06
$2.07



Lotus(Healthy Grain)*
Orijen*

Weruva(Grain Free)*
Petcurean(Grain Free)*
Wild Callings*
Lotus(Grain Free)*

$66.99
$82.99
$§71.11
$75.99
$42.99
§77.29

25 b.
25 |b.
24 |b.
25 |b.
13 Ib.
20 Ib.

3.2 cups
2.9 cups
3.7 cups
3.5 cups
3.0 cups
2.1 cups

$2.18
$2.49
$2.52
$2.55
$2.58
$3.40



